
WELLNESS CLINIC VACCINATION AND SERVICES

DOG CAT

Owner Name:

MALEFEMALE

Street Address:

City: State:

Email:

Driver’s License #: Phone:

WELLNESS SERVICE CONSENT FORM

I understand that the San Antonio Humane Society (SAHS) offers preventative  
services only. Limited to: vaccines, heartworm testing, prevention, deworming,  
and nail trims. 

I understand that the veterinarian examining my pet will refer me to a full service 
veterinary clinic for ANY additional services my pet may require outside the scope of 
SAHS Wellness Clinics. 

I understand that the veterinarians and staff of the SAHS may refuse to provide  
services to my pet if they feel my pet’s health will be compromised, or if my pet  
poses a danger to itself or others. 

I understand that any vaccine or injection administered has a risk of causing a  
reaction (local or systemic) even if my pet is healthy. I understand that the SAHS 
veterinarians and staff are not liable for vaccine reactions that may occur. 

Signature Date

Zip:

Date:

Pet Name: Age:

Breed: Weight:

Color: Color Pattern:

Texas Health and Safety Code 828.012.b. requires for the San Antonio Humane 

Society to verify and document the following information for our veterinarians 

and staff are not liable for vaccine reactions that may occur. 

I certify that I qualify for wellness services according to the following criteria (check all that apply):

I receive government assistance. 

My gross annual income is less than $21,000. 

I am otherwise unable to afford preventative veterinary services for my pet. 

DOG SERVICES

DAPP Vaccine

Bordetella Vaccine

Rabies Vaccine

Puppy Package*

Puppy Booster Package*

Basic Annual Package

Doggone Best Package

Heartworm Test

Heartworm 4DX Test

DAPP + nail trim + dewormer + sample heartworm/flea prevention

DAPP + nail trim + dewormer

SPAYED NEUTEREDDAPP + rabies vaccine

DAPP + rabies vaccine + Bordetella + HW Test

CAT SERVICES

FVRCP Vaccine

Rabies Vaccine

Kitten Package*

Kitten Booster Package*

Basic Annual Package

Combo Test 

FVRCP + nail trim + dewormer + sample heartworm/flea prevention

FVRCP + nail trim + dewormer

$24.00

$14.00

$48.00

$42.00

$37.50

$39.00

FVRCP + rabies vaccine

OTHER SERVICES

Nail Trim

Microchipping

Dewormer < 6 months

Dewormer > 6 months

Dewormer (Triwormer - Canine)

Dewormer (Biwormer - Feline) 

$18.50

$36.50

$6.00

$12.00

$10/tab

$15.00

*ALL PUPPY AND KITTEN PACKAGES ARE FOR PETS  
6 WEEKS - 6 MONTHS OLD AND ARE AVAILABLE  

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST *

AVAILABLE PREVENTION

Type

Heartgard (0-25 lbs)

Heartgard (26-50 lbs)

Heartgard (51-100 lbs)

Nexgard (4-10 lbs)

Nexgard (10.1-24 lbs)

Nexgard (24.1-60 lbs) 

Nexgard (60.1-121 lbs)

Single

$7.00

$8.50

$10.50

$20.00

$21.00

$22.00

$23.00

6-Pk

$40.00

$51.00

$61.00

$117.00

$118.00

$119.00

$120.00

Type

Simparica Trio (2.8-5.5 lbs)

Simparica Trio (5.6-11 lbs)

Simparica Trio (11.1-22 lbs)

Simparica Trio (22.1-44 lbs)

Simparica Trio (44.1-88 lbs)

Simparica Trio (88.1-132 lbs) 

Single

$23.00

$24.00

$25.00

$25.50

$26.00

$27.00

6-Pk

$137.00

$139.00

$142.00

$153.00

$158.00

$160.00

Type 

Revolution Plus (2.8-5.5 lbs)

Revolution Plus (5.6-11 lbs)

Revolution Plus (11.1-22 lbs)

Single

$15.00

$17.00

$18.00

6-Pk

$90.00

$102.00

$105.00

Qty Qty

Qty

CATS

$28.00

$17.00

$14.00

$48.00

$45.00

$38.00

$79.00

$27.50

$47.00



**STAFF USE ONLY**

SERVICES RENDERED, RESULTS, AND PREVENTION DISPENSED

DEWORMER GIVEN TODAY?

DEWORMER SENT HOME?

TYPE & DOSAGE

Y   N

Y   N

HEARTWORM TEST RESULT

HEARTWORM 4DX TEST RESULTS

HEARTWORM:

POSITIVE

CLIENT INFORMATION

PERSON’S PETPOINT #

ANIMAL’S PETPOINT #

NEW CLIENT? Y   N RETURNING CLIENT? Y   N

NEW ANIMAL? Y   N RETURNING ANIMAL? Y   N

MEDICAL ENTERED? Y   N STAFF INITIALS

PAYMENT INFORMATION

TOTAL DUE

PAYMENT METHOD

STAFF INITIALS

$

MICROCHIP STICKER

BORDATELLA

DAPP FVRCP RABIES

BOOSTER SERIES:  1   2    3    4

NEGATIVE

POSITIVE NEGATIVE

LYMES: POSITIVE NEGATIVE

EHRLICHIA: POSITIVE NEGATIVE

ANAPLASMA: POSITIVE NEGATIVE

FELV/FIV COMBO TEST RESULTS

FELV: POSITIVE NEGATIVE FIV: POSITIVE NEGATIVE

PREVENTION DISPENSED

Type

Heartgard (0-25 lbs)

Heartgard (26-50 lbs)

Heartgard (51-100 lbs)

Nexgard (4-10 lbs)

Nexgard (10.1-24 lbs)

Nexgard (24.1-60 lbs) 

Nexgard (60.1-121 lbs)

Simparica Trio (2-5 lbs)

Simparica Trio (5-11 lbs)

Simparica Trio (11-22 lbs) 

Simparica Trio (22-44 lbs) 

Simparica Trio (44-88 lbs) 

Simparica Trio (88-132 lbs) 

Rev Plus Gold Cats (2.8-5.5 lbs) 

Rev Plus Orange Cats (5.6-11 lbs) 

Rev Plus Green Cats (11.1-22 lbs)

Single

$7.00

$8.50

$10.50

$20.00

$21.00

$22.00

$23.00

$23.00

$24.00

$25.00

$25.50

$26.00

$27.00

$15.00

$17.00

$17.50

6-Pk

$40.00

$51.00

$61.00

$117.00

$118.00

$119.00

$120.00

$137.00

$139.00

$142.00

$153.00

$158.00

$160.00

$90.00

$102.00

$105.00

Qty


