# HUMANE WELLNESS CLINIC VACCINATION AND SERVICES

#### **DOG SERVICES**

DAPP Vaccine	\$28.00
Bordetella Vaccine	\$17.00
Rabies Vaccine	\$14.00
Puppy Package*	\$48.00
DAPP + nail trim + dewormer + sample heartworm/	flea prevention
Puppy Booster Package* DAPP + nail trim + dewormer	\$45.00
Basic Annual Package	\$38.00
DAPP + rabies vaccine Doggone Best Package DAPP + rabies vaccine + Bordetella + HW Test	\$79.00
Heartworm Test	\$27.50
Heartworm 4DX Test	\$47.00

### **CAT SERVICES**

FVRCP Vaccine	\$24.00
Rabies Vaccine	\$14.00
Kitten Package* FVRCP + nail trim + dewormer + sample heartword	<b>\$48.00</b> m/flea prevention
Kitten Booster Package* FVRCP + nail trim + dewormer	\$42.00
Basic Annual Package FVRCP + rabies vaccine	\$37.50
Combo Test	\$39.00

\*ALL PUPPY AND KITTEN PACKAGES ARE FOR PETS 6 WEEKS - 6 MONTHS OLD AND ARE AVAILABLE WHILE SUPPLIES LAST \*

#### **OTHER SERVICES**

🗌 Nail Trim	\$18.50
Microchipping	\$36.50
Dewormer < 6 months	\$6.00
Dewormer > 6 months	\$12.00
Dewormer (Triwormer - Canine)	\$10/tab
Dewormer (Biwormer - Feline)	\$15.00

## AVAILABLE PREVENTION

	Date:
Street Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Driver's License #:	Phone:
Email:	
Pet Name:	Age:
dog cat 😤 female	male 🙅 spayed neutered
Breed:	Weight:
Color:	Color Pattern:

### WELLNESS SERVICE CONSENT FORM

- I understand that the San Antonio Humane Society (SAHS) offers preventative services only. Limited to: vaccines, heartworm testing, prevention, deworming, and nail trims.
- I understand that the veterinarian examining my pet will refer me to a full service veterinary clinic for ANY additional services my pet may require outside the scope of SAHS Wellness Clinics.
- I understand that the veterinarians and staff of the SAHS may refuse to provide services to my pet if they feel my pet's health will be compromised, or if my pet poses a danger to itself or others.
- I understand that any vaccine or injection administered has a risk of causing a reaction (local or systemic) even if my pet is healthy. I understand that the SAHS veterinarians and staff are not liable for vaccine reactions that may occur.

Texas Health and Safety Code 828.012.b. requires for the San Antonio Humane Society to verify and document the following information for our veterinarians and staff are not liable for vaccine reactions that may occur.

I certify that I qualify for wellness services according to the following criteria (check all that apply):

- \_\_\_\_\_ I receive government assistance.
- \_\_\_\_\_ My gross annual income is less than \$21,000.
- \_\_\_\_ I am otherwise unable to afford preventative veterinary services for my pet.

Signature

Date

Туре	<u>Single</u>	<u>6-Pk</u>	<u>Qty</u>	Туре	<u>Single</u>	<u>6-Pk</u>	<u>Qty</u>	CATS			
Heartgard (0-25 lbs)	\$7.00	\$40.00		Simparica Trio (2.8-5.5 lbs)	\$23.00	\$137.00		Туре	<u>Single</u>	<u>6-Pk</u>	<u>Qty</u>
Heartgard (26-50 lbs) Heartgard (51-100 lbs)	\$8.50 \$10.50	\$51.00 \$61.00		Simparica Trio (5.6-11 lbs) Simparica Trio (11.1-22 lbs)	\$24.00 \$25.00	\$139.00 \$142.00		Revolution Plus (2.8-5.5 lbs)	\$15.00	\$90.00	
Nexgard (4-10 lbs)	\$20.00	\$117.00		Simparica Trio (22.1-44 lbs)	\$25.50	\$153.00		Revolution Plus (5.6-11 lbs)	\$17.00	\$102.00	
Nexgard (10.1-24 lbs)	\$21.00	\$118.00		Simparica Trio (44.1-88 lbs)	\$26.00	\$158.00		Revolution Plus (11.1-22 lbs)	\$18.00	\$105.00	
Nexgard <b>(24.1-60 lbs)</b>	\$22.00	\$119.00		Simparica Trio (88.1-132 lbs)	\$27.00	\$160.00					
Nexgard (60.1-121 lbs)	\$23.00	\$120.00									

## \*\*STAFF USE ONLY\*\*

## SERVICES RENDERED, RESULTS, AND PREVENTION DISPENSED

CLIENT INFORMATION	DEWORMER GIVEN TODA	Y?	YN					
PERSON'S PETPOINT #	DEWORMER SENT HOME?	)	YN					
	TYPE & DOSAGE							
ANIMAL'S PETPOINT #								
NEW CLIENT? Y N RETURNING CLIENT? Y N	HEARTWORM TEST RESUL	POSIT	IVE NEG	ATIVE				
NEW ANIMAL? Y N RETURNING ANIMAL? Y N	HEARTWORM 4DX TEST RESULTS							
	HEARTWORM: POSITIVE NEGATIVE							
	LYMES: POSITI	VE NEC	GATIVE					
MEDICAL ENTERED? Y N STAFF INITIALS			GATIVE					
	ANAPLASMA: POSITI	VE NEC	GATIVE					
	FELV/FIV COMBO TEST RES	SULTS						
MICROCHIP STICKER	FELV: POSITIVE NEGATIVE	FIV: POS	ITIVE NEG	<b>ATIVE</b>				
	PREVENTION DIS	PENS	ED					
	Туре	Single	<u>6-Pk</u>	Qty				
DAPP FVRCP RABIES	Heartgard (0-25 lbs)	\$7.00	\$40.00					
	Heartgard (26-50 lbs)	\$8.50	\$51.00					
BORDATELLA	Heartgard (51-100 lbs)	\$10.50	\$61.00					
	Nexgard (4-10 lbs)	\$20.00	\$117.00					
	Nexgard (10.1-24 lbs)	\$21.00	\$118.00					
	Nexgard <b>(24.1-60 lbs)</b>	\$22.00	\$119.00					
	Nexgard (60.1-121 lbs)	\$23.00	\$120.00					
BOOSTER SERIES: 1 2 3 4	Simparica Trio (2-5 lbs)	\$23.00	\$137.00					
	Simparica Trio (5-11 lbs)	\$24.00	\$139.00					
	Simparica Trio (11-22 lbs)	\$25.00	\$142.00					
	Simparica Trio (22-44 lbs)	\$25.50	\$153.00					
PAYMENT INFORMATION	Simparica Trio (44-88 lbs)	\$26.00	\$158.00					
	Simparica Trio (88-132 lbs)	\$27.00	\$160.00					
TOTAL DUE \$	Rev Plus Gold Cats (2.8-5.5 lbs)	\$15.00	\$90.00					
PAYMENT METHOD	Rev Plus Orange Cats (5.6-11 lbs)	\$17.00	\$102.00					
	Rev Plus Green Cats (11.1-22 lbs)	\$17.50	\$105.00					
STAFF INITIALS								